Liverpool

Boys Varsity Soccer

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ Paul Bonus, Head Coach
o Christopher Pelligra, Asst Coach

e Zackary Linderman
Players (28)

NAME

Antonio Wilson
Dylan Abdo

Ryan Hope
Andrew Wadie
Patrick Nimineh
Aodhan Nevin
Evan Belfield
Camden Farrell
Robert McQuatters 1V
Liam Martin

Ajdin Biscevic
Albin Buja

Michael Saint Amour
Jacob McQuatters
Matthew Stojceski
John loannidis
Christian Hope
Devin Fagan
Christian Kritzer
Dominic Paolini
Dominic Giamartino
Patrick Hyland
Maxwell Appler
Jean Nabwanja
Liam Muller

Maltrin Ramadani
Evan Slater
Connor Lynch

GRADE

12
10
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
10
11
12
10
12
11
11
11
10
10

12
11
10
12
12
10

POSITION
Attack/Mid
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalie
Goalie
Goalie
Mid/Defense
Mid/Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield

Athletics Director: Ari Liberman
Assistant: Kara Young

4338 Wetzel Rd
Liverpool, NY, 13090
(315) 453-0210
www.liverpool.k12.ny.us

NUMBER
19
23
24
8
5
22
16
21
9
12
13
10
20
0
00
99
4
14
18
2

1
25
3
17
15
11
6
7
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